S0.5

Article Code

S0.5

S1

S1.2

S1.5

S2

S25

S3

S3.5

S4

S4.5

S5

S5.5

S6

S6.5

S7

S7.5

S8

S8.5

S9

S9.5

S10

S10.5

S11

S11.5

S12

Length

12

25

30

37

50

62

75

87

100

112

125

137

150

162

175

187

200

212

225

237

250

262

275

287

300

Material

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

# per box

5000

5000

2000

2000

2000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

Extra

1/4"ww full
thread

1/4"ww full
thread

1/4"ww full
thread

1/4"ww full
thread

1/4"ww full
thread

1/4"ww full
thread

1/4"ww full
thread

1/4"ww

1/4"ww

1/4"ww

1/4"ww

1/4"ww

1/4"ww

1/4"ww

1/4"ww

1/4"ww

1/4"ww

1/4"ww

1/4"ww

1/4"ww

1/4"ww

1/4"ww

1/4"ww

1/4"ww

1/4"ww

Country of origin

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

Warehouse

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A



S12.5 312 metal 500 1/4"ww China WHS NL A
S13 325 metal 300 1/4"ww China WHS NL A

S21 1000 metal 100 Italy WHS NL A
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